
Coaches:

Tim Hogan
Mike Potenza
Kateri Sibley

 Windsor
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 27, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Oneonta 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Oneonta High
School L

May 4, 2021 Tue Regular Season
Elmira
(Elmira
Express)

6:00
PM

Windsor High
School Track L

May 7, 2021 Fri
Meet (57th Parkhurst
Invitational Track & Field
Meet)

Vs. Multiple 5:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb Stadium NL

May 10, 2021 Mon Regular Season @
Binghamton

5:00
PM

Alumni
Stadium L

May 14, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 5:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular Season
@
Susquehanna
Valley

4:15
PM

6:30
PM SVHS Track L

May 25, 2021 Tue Regular Season Oneonta 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Windsor High
School Track L

Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular Season (Windsor
Senior Night) Norwich 4:15

PM
Windsor High
School Track L

Jun 9, 2021 Wed Regular Season (Track
meet at Vestal) @ TBD TBD TBD L

Jun 12, 2021 Sat Regular Season (Marathon
Track meet) @ TBD TBD TBD L
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